5.25"/ EBX/ EPIC Single Board Computers
Cable Kits
PCM-10586-9590E
Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-9590
PCM-10586-9562E
Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-9562
Part No. Cable Description PCM-9590 Connector Cable Description
1701400452 IDE Cable CN13 Flat cable 40P gray, for DMA-66 PIN20 I.P. 45 cm

1700002474 SATA Cable CN4, CN5 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 18CM C=R 180/180
1703150102 SATA Power Cable CN46 A Cable B4P-5.08/SATA 15P 10cm
Ordering Information
PCM-10586-9590E PCM-9590 Series wiring kit
Part No. Cable Description Quantity PPCM-9562 Connector Terminating Connector
1700160160 Audio cable 1 CN4 Cable 16-Pin (2.0 mm) Audio 16 cm
1700002142 Ethernet cable 2 CN10, CN12 Ethernet Cable IDC10P 2.0 mm/RJ45 15cm
1700260250 LPT port cable 1 CN15 Cable 25 cm 25P to 26P ASS'Y LPT Port 2.0 mm
1700019109 COM 4/5 cable 1 CN42 A Cable 2 x 5P-2.0/D-SUB(M) 9P+D-SUB(M) 9P 25 cm
1703100260 USB Port cable 4 CN20, CN21, CN28, CN29 Wire 10P 26 cm 2.0 mm For USB 2 PORT
1703060191 PS2 KB/MS Cable 1 CN25 Cable 6P-2.0 mm Housing/6P (PS/2)/6P (K/B) 19 cm
1700008941 SATA Cable 3 CN32, CN33, CN34 Cable 7P/7P SATA L=30cm Lock
1700001296 VGA cable 1 CN8 VGA Cable D-SUB 3 x 5P(F)/2x 8P-2.0 15 cm
1700100250 COM1/2/3 3 CN39, CN40, CN41 F Cable IDE#2 10P-2.0/D-SUB 9P(M) 25 cm
1703150102 SATA Power Cable 3 None SATA Power cable L= 10 cm
170304015K AT power cable 1 CN5 A Cable 2 x 2P-4.2/B4P-5.08 x 2 15 cm
Ordering Information
PCM-10586-9562E PCM-9562 cable kit
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 11-Jun-2012
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Part No. Cable Description Quantity PCM-9588 Connector Terminating Connector
1700160160 Audio cable 1 CN4 Cable 16-Pin (2.0 mm) Audio 16 cm
1700001296 VGA cable 1 CN8 A Cable D-SUB 3 x 5P(F)/2 x 8P-2.0 15 cm
1700002142 Ethernet cable 1 CN12 Ethernet Cable IDC10P 2.0 mm/RJ45 15 cm
1700260250 LPT port cable 1 CN15 Cable 25 cm 25P to 26P ASS'Y LPT Port 2.0 mm
1701400452 IDE cable 1 CN16 Flat Cable 40P Gray for DMA-66 PIN20 I.P. 45 cm
1701400181 COM1/2/3/4 cable 1 CN19 Flat Cable 18 cm IDC40P 2.0 mm/4COM
1703100260 USB Port cable 3 CN20, CN28, CN38 Wire 10P 26 cm 2.0 mm For USB 2 PORT
1703060191 PS2 Keyboard/Mouse Connector 1 CN25 Cable 6P-2.0 mm Housing/6P (PS/2)/6P (K/B) 19 cm
1700008941      SATA Cable 2 CN31, CN32 Cable 7P/7P SATA L=30cm Lock
1700019109 COM5/6 cable 1 CN41 A Cable 2 x 5P-2.0/D-SUB(M) 9P+D-SUB(M) 9P 25cm
1703150102  SATA power cable 2 PSU A Cable B4P-5.08/SATA 15P 10 cm
1700000410 DVI cable 1 CN30 A Cable DVI- 24P(F)/2*10P-1.25+G-TEM. 20CM
Ordering Information
PCM-10586-9588E PCM-9588 wiring kit
Cable Kits
PCM-10586-9584E
Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-9584
PCM-10586-9588E
Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-9588
Part no. Cable Description PCM-9584 Connector Terminal Connector
1703060191 KB/Mouse Cable CN15 Cable 6P-2.0 mm Housing/ 6P (PS/2)/6P (K/B) 19 cm
1703050106 TV-Out Cable CN8 Cable 5P S/TV-Video out 10 cm
1700260250 Parallel Port Cable CN17 Cable 25 cm 25P to 26P ASSY LPT Port  2.0 mm
1701400452 IDE Cable CN18 Flat Cable 40P GRAY FOR DMA-66 PIN20 I.P. 45 cm
1700001296 VGA Cable CN26 VGA Cable D-SUB 15P to 16P 2.0 mm L: 150 mm K
1700160160 Audio Cable CN21 Cable 16Pin (2.0 mm) Audio 16 cm PCM-5820/L
1701400181 COM1-4 CN19 Flat Cable 18 cm IDC40P  2.0 mm/4COM PCM-9570 USE
1700002142 Ethernet Cable CN6.CN10 Ethernet Cable IDC10P 2.0 mm/RJ45 20 cm PCM-9584 x 2
1700071000 SATA Cable CN7.CN9 Cable Serial ATA 7P/7P 100 cm MOLEX x 2
1703100260 USB Cable CN12.CN13.CN14 Wire 10P 26 cm IDE 2.0 mm For USB 2 PORT 1.9" x 3"
Ordering Information
PCM-10586-9584E PCM-9584F/
PCM-9584FG wiring kit
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Audio Cables / Video Cables / RCA Cables category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer: